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FIRST BAG FREE 
On JetBlue, you don't have 
to squeeze it all into your 
carry-on. Baggage weight 
and size limits apply. 
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please visit the Help section at JetBlue Airways. 6322 South 3000 East. Suite G10. Salt Lake City. UT 
84121. 

•Taxes, Fees and Restrictions: Fares valid until 1123112 (the earlier of 11:59 PM ET or local) for flights on Tues. 
and Wed. only between 1/30112— 413/12. Limited exceptions apply: click on a particular fare for details or see 'Travel 
Window Restrictions" at the bottom of this page. 7-day advance purchase is required. Fares are subject to 
availability: may change without notice: must be purchased at time of reservation: and are one-way. nonrefundable 
and nontransferable. Fares do not include: Passenger Facility Charges up to $9.00 each way for domestic and 
international travel: September 11 Security Fees up to $2.50 per enplanement at a U.S. originating airport: Federal 
Segment Taxes of $3.80 per domestic segment: U.S. Arrival/Departure Tax of $16.70 each way for Puerto Rico and 
US Virgin Islands travel: government fees and taxes up to $120.80 each way for international travel: and a Value 
Added Tax of up to $215.78 each way for Barbados. Colombia. Mexico. Dominican Republic. Costa Rica. and Saint 
Lucia travel. Fares also do not include $35 second bag fee. fees for oversized/overweight/extra baggage and other 
fees for products/services sold separately. $15 fee applies to fares (not Award flights) purchased by phone or at a 
ticket office. Taxes and fees must be paid at the time of purchase and are subject to change as required by law. 
Fares not available for purchase via Online Travel Agencies Orbitz, Travelocity, Expedia, or Priceline. 
Cancellations/changes must be made prior to scheduled departure (otherwise all money for fare is forfeited) by 
visiting or calling 1-803-JETBLUE (1-800-538-2583). or for speech/hearing impediments. TTY/TDD 1-
800-336-5530. $100 change/cancel fee per person will apply, and for changes. there may be a fare adjustment. 
Cancellations receive JelBlue travel credit. valid for one year. For Award flight cancellations. TrueBlue points will be 
re-deposited to the Member's account. Proper documentation required for boarding. Other restrictions apply: see 

Travel window restrictions: 
Except as listed below. the travel details described above apply: Fares valid for flights on Tues. and Wed. only 
between 1/30/12 - 4/3/12. 

Boston, MA (BOS) to/from Providenciales, Turks and Caicos (PLS): Fares valid for flights on Wed. only between 
1730/12 - 4/3/12. 

New York City (JFK) to/from La Romana, Dominican Republic (LRM): Fares valid for flights on Wed. only 
between 1/30/12 - 4/3/12. 

Getaways Taxes, Fees and Restrictions: Prices are per person. based on double occupancy, and are valid 1123112 
(the earlier of 11:59 PM ET or local) for Getaways packages that include specific flights listed as part of this sale. 
(Flights on Tues. or Wed. only between 1/30112 - 4/3/12. Limited exceptions apply. See Travel Window 
Restrictions: 7-day advance purchase required.) Price shown is sample package price (per person. double 
occupancy) found 1/12/12 on for travel departing BUR or LGB on 1/30 8 1/31/12 for a 3-night 
stay at Circus Circus Hotel and Casino in Las Vegas. NV and may not represent current savings. Packages/prices 
subject to availability: valid for new bookings only: may change without notice: are capacity controlled: may be 
restricted to certain hotel room categories: and are nonrefundable and nontransferable. Prices include hotel 
ratesttaxes and roundtrip airfare but do not include airfare taxes and fees. (Taxes and Fees: Passenger Facility 
Charges up to $9.00 each way for domestic and international travel: September 11 Security Fees up to $2.50 per 
enplanement at a U.S. originating airport: Federal Segment Taxes of $3.80 per domestic segment: U.S. 
Arrival/Departure Tax of $16.70 each way for Puerto Rico and US Virgin Islands travel: government fees and taxes up 
to $120.80 each way for international travel: and a Value Added Tax of up to $215.78 each way for Barbados. 
Colombia. Mexico. Dominican Republic. Costa Rica. and Saint Lucia travel.) Package prices also do not include $35 
second bag fee. fees for oversized/overweight/extra baggage cc charges for any other servicesfitems sold separately 
or not expressly included in package. Full package price. including taxes and fees. must be paid at time of purchase: 
purchase required at time of reservation. Hotel star ratings not guaranteed. Changes or cancellations not 
guaranteed on all or parts of packages. Where permitted. changes/cancellations must be made prior to scheduled 
departure (otherwise all money for package is forfeited) by calling 1-800-JETBLUE. option 3 (1-800-538-2583). 
TTY/TDD 1-800-336-5530. $100 change/cancel fee per person will apply. plus any hotel penalties. and for changes. 
there may be an increase in package price. Cancellations are for Getaways credit only. valid for 1 year: Getaways 
credits may not be used with air-only travel. Proper documentation required for boarding. Other restrictions apply. 
See full Getaways Terms 8 Conditions for details. 
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